[ venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Name

Hayden Percy
Derek Scott
Dylan Taylor
Stuart Taylor
Terry Valder
Luke Stout
Ryan Leatham
Bryan Anderson
Ben Goodwin
lan Marcovitch
Greg Williams
Glenn Syman
Scott Pedersen
Denis Leatham
Mark Hatch
Owen Jenkins
Bailey Hord
Nick Gardiner
Mark Orams
Ben Deed

Peter Anderson

2019 Swire Shipping Paper Tiger International Championship

Napier Sailing Club

Results are provisional

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 46, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Boat name

3157
3106
2989
3151
3161
3131
3007
2958
281

3039
3086
2922
3109
2988
3075
2925
3158
3137
3130
2912
3077

Wet Wives
Black Betty
Whispering Jack
Desperado
Lazarus

Go'N wild

The Kraken
Fly'n Bry'n
Never Go Back
Mojo

Shadow Boxing
Unplugged
Sabre

Learning to Fly
Bad Boy

Wind Torque
Sneaky
Mungrel

Green Flash
Reco

Just In Time

Club

Napier Sailing Club

Torbay Sailing Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club
New Plymouth Yacht Club
NSRYS

McCrae YC

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club
North East Windsports Club
Napier Sailing Club
Mannering Park Amateur SC
Wagga Wagga YC

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club
Napier Sailing Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club
New Plymouth Yacht Club
Torbay Sailing Club
Mannering Park SC

RNZYS

Torbay Sailing Club

McCrae YC

Listerfield SC

Team Race 1
Kiwi 1.0
Kiwi 2.0
Kiwi 4.0
Kiwi 3.0
Moa 26.0

Kangaroo | 5.0
Kiwi 11.0
Kangaroo | 9.0
Kiwi 10.0
Kangaroo | 6.0

Kangaroo | 18.0
Kiwi 22.0
Kiwi 23.0
Tui 12.0
Tui 14.0
Tui 21.0
Wombat |7.0

Tui 25.0

Invitee 8.0
Kangaroo | 19.0
Kangaroo | 15.0

Race 2
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
11.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
12.0
14.0
8.0
18.0
19.0
21.0
10.0
13.0
16.0
47.0 DNF
24.0
17.0

Race 3
4.0
3.0
1.0
6.0
2.0
18.0
10.0
9.0
5.0
26.0
11.0
12.0
7.0
17.0
19.0
16.0
24.0
8.0
14.0
23.0
37.0

| event burgee

Race 4 | Total |Nett
2.0 8.0 |8.0

1.0 8.0 |8.0

13.0 21.0 |21.0
10.0 23.0 |23.0
3.0 36.0 |36.0
4.0 38.0 |38.0
16.0 43.0 |43.0
18.0 43.0 |43.0
27.0 51.0 |51.0
7.0 51.0 |51.0
9.0 52.0 |52.0
15.0 57.0 |57.0
12.0 60.0 |60.0
14.0 62.0 |62.0
11.0 65.0 |65.0
20.0 67.0 |67.0
26.0 70.0 |70.0
24.0 73.0 |73.0
5.0 740 |74.0
8.0 740 |74.0
6.0 75.0 |75.0



Rank
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th

Name

Peter Robins
Garry Williams
Les Gallagher
David Anderson
Selwyn Pedersen
Nathan Percy
Neil Hodges
Greg Shadbolt
Jian Chew
Mike Church
Carla Bennett
Will Hillyer
John Thomson
Greg Wagstaff
Jamie Hatch

Mark Jones

Murray McLauchlan

Martin Gregory
Jane Thomassen
Carey Johnstone
Remy Thomassen
Janica Marcovitch
Robbie Morrison
Lynley Manning
Peter Darling

SailNo | Boat name

3088
3085
3093
2919
357
2812
2748
3139
2351
3066
3095
2901
3003
2887
2634
2943
2986
2577
3045
3068
2740
3060
230
2800
31

Runaway Train
Characin IV
Arriba

The Blue Peter
Double Vision
Captain Morgan
Alchemy

K2

Rumpus Cat
Maggoo I

The Package
Tigerdelic
Crocodile Rock
Happy Daze
Roar Speed
Pure Platinum
Against the Grain
Phantom Tiger Il
Pom Puss
Copy Cat
Double Dutch
Miss Redhead

One Fish - Two Fish

Jinxed

Club

Muritai Yacht Club

Wagga Wagga YC
Howick Sailing Club

North East Windsports Club
Napier Sailing Club
Napier Sailing Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club
Muritai Yacht Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club
Lauderdale YC

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

Kurnell Catamaran Club

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club
Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club
New Plymouth Yacht Club
Muritai Yacht Club
Wagga Wagga SC

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

New Plymouth Yacht Club

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

Mannering Park SC
Napier Sailing Club

Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club

Arno Bay YC

Team
Kiw
Kangaroo
Tui
Kangaroo
Moa

Kiwi

Tui

Tui

Tui
Kangaroo
Invitee
Kangaroo
Moa

Tui
Invitee
Tui

Moa
Wombat
Invitee
Invitee
Invitee
Wombat
Invitee
Moa

Wombat

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

Race 1
16.0
17.0
24.0
28.0
37.0
30.0
29.0
31.0
27.0
13.0
32.0
20.0
39.0
43.0
38.0
33.0
36.0
34.0
35.0
42.0
40.0
47.0 DNF
44.0
41.0
45.0

Race 2
20.0
15.0
23.0
27.0
25.0
35.0
32.0
26.0
30.0
31.0
39.0
40.0
22.0
28.0
29.0
33.0
34.0
37.0
42.0
36.0
38.0
41.0
43.0
44.0
45.0

Race 3
13.0
36.0
15.0
21.0
20.0
25.0
27.0
28.0
33.0
47.0 OCS
22.0
30.0
47.0 DNS
29.0
35.0
38.0
31.0
32.0
39.0
34.0
43.0
42.0
40.0
41.0
44.0

Race 4 | Total
28.0 77.0

17.0 85.0

29.0 91.0

19.0 95.0

25.0 107.0
21.0 111.0
23.0 111.0
35.0 120.0
31.0 121.0
33.0 124.0
34.0 127.0
38.0 128.0
22.0 130.0
30.0 130.0
32.0 134.0
37.0 141.0
42.0 143.0
41.0 144.0
36.0 152.0
44.0 156.0
39.0 160.0
40.0 170.0
43.0 170.0
46.0 172.0
45.0 179.0

Nett

77.0

85.0

91.0

95.0

107.0
111.0
111.0
120.0
121.0
124.0
127.0
128.0
130.0
130.0
134.0
141.0
143.0
144.0
152.0
156.0
160.0
170.0
170.0
172.0
179.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

2019 Swire Shipping Paper Tiger International Championship

[ venue burgee | event burgee

Napier Sailing Club
Results are provisional

Kiwi/Kangaroo Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Name SailNo | Boat name Club Team Race 1 |Race 2 | Race 3 Race 4 | Total | Nett
1st Hayden Percy | 3157 | Wet Wives Napier Sailing Club Kiwi 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 70 |7.0

2nd | Derek Scott 3106 | Black Betty Torbay Sailing Club Kiwi 20 2.0 20 1.0 70 |7.0

3rd Dylan Taylor 2989 | Whispering Jack | New Plymouth Yacht Club Kiwi 4.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 18.0 | 18.0
4th | Stuart Taylor 3151 | Desperado New Plymouth Yacht Club Kiwi 3.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 20.0 | 20.0
5th | Luke Stout 3131 | Go'N Wild McCrae YC Kangaroo | 5.0 9.0 12.0 3.0 29.0 129.0
6th Ryan Leatham | 3007 | The Kraken Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club | Kiwi 9.0 5.0 8.0 12.0 34.0 |34.0
7th Bryan Anderson | 2958 | Fly'n Bry'n North East Windsports Club Kangaroo | 7.0 6.0 7.0 14.0 34.0 |34.0
8th Ben Goodwin 281 Never Go Back | Napier Sailing Club Kiwi 8.0 8.0 4.0 17.0 37.0 |37.0
9th lan Marcovitch |3039 | Mojo Mannering Park Amateur SC Kangaroo | 6.0 10.0 16.0 5.0 37.0 |37.0
10th | Greg Williams | 3086 | Shadow Boxing | Wagga Wagga YC Kangaroo | 14.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 41.0 141.0
11th | Glenn Syman 2922 | Unplugged Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club | Kiwi 17.0 7.0 10.0 11.0 45.0 |45.0
12th | Peter Anderson | 3077 | Just In Time Listerfield SC Kangaroo | 11.0 13.0 19.0 4.0 47.0 47.0
13th | Scott Pedersen | 3109 | Sabre Napier Sailing Club Kiwi 18.0 14.0 6.0 9.0 47.0 47.0
14th | Ben Deed 2912 | Reco McCrae YC Kangaroo | 15.0 16.0 14.0 6.0 51.0 [51.0
15th | Peter Robins 3088 | Runaway Train | Muritai Yacht Club Kiwi 12.0 15.0 11.0 18.0 56.0 | 56.0
16th | Garry Williams |3085 |Characin IV Wagga Wagga YC Kangaroo | 13.0 12.0 18.0 13.0 56.0 [56.0
17th | David Anderson | 2919 | The Blue Peter | North East Windsports Club Kangaroo | 19.0 17.0 13.0 15.0 64.0 |64.0
18th | Mike Church 3066 | Maggoo I Lauderdale YC Kangaroo | 10.0 18.0 21.00CS [ 19.0 68.0 [68.0
19th | Nathan Percy 2812 | Captain Morgan | Napier Sailing Club Kiwi 20.0 19.0 15.0 16.0 70.0 [70.0

20th | Will Hillyer 2901 | Tigerdelic Kurnell Catamaran Club Kangaroo | 16.0 20.0 17.0 20.0 73.0 |73.0



Tui/Wombat Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Name SailNo | Boat name Club Team Race 1 Race 2 | Race 3 | Race 4 | Total | Nett
1st Owen Jenkins 2925 | Wind Torque Torbay Sailing Club Tui 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 |11.0
2nd | Denis Leatham 2988 | Learning to Fly | New Plymouth Yacht Club Tui 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 12.0 |[12.0
3rd | Mark Hatch 3075 |Bad Boy New Plymouth Yacht Club Tui 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 14.0 [14.0
4th Bailey Hord 3158 | Sneaky Mannering Park SC Wombat | 1.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 15.0 | 15.0
5th | Nick Gardiner 3137 | Mungrel RNZYS Tui 6.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 15.0 [15.0
6th Les Gallagher 3093 | Arriba Howick Sailing Club Tui 5.0 6.0 2.0 7.0 20.0 | 20.0
7th | Neil Hodges 2748 | Alchemy New Plymouth Yacht Club Tui 8.0 10.0 7.0 4.0 29.0 |29.0
8th | Greg Shadbolt 3139 | K2 Muritai Yacht Club Tui 9.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 34.0 (34.0
9th Jian Chew 2351 Rumpus Cat New Plymouth Yacht Club Tui 7.0 9.0 11.0 9.0 36.0 |36.0
10th | Greg Wagstaff 2887 | Happy Daze Evans Bay Yacht & Motor Boat Club | Tui 12.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 37.0 |37.0
11th | Mark Jones 2943 | Pure Platinum New Plymouth Yacht Club Tui 10.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 44,0 440
12th | Martin Gregory 2577 | Phantom Tiger Il | Wagga Wagga SC Wombat | 11.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 46.0 1 46.0
13th | Janica Marcovitch | 3060 | Miss Redhead Mannering Park SC Wombat | 15.0 DNF | 13.0 13.0 12.0 53.0 |53.0
14th | Peter Darling 31 Jinxed Arno Bay YC Wombat | 13.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 55.0 |55.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
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